
TREWIDLAND PRIMARY  
& PRESCHOOL 

SATS
A big round of applause for our wonderful Year 2 and Year 6 pupils!

We are delighted to announce that our Year 2 and Year 6 pupils have successfully
completed their SATs over the last two weeks. We are incredibly proud of them.



After school Gardening club

Just a reminder that the after school gardening club starts on Monday 22nd May,
this will be run by Mr Lovell and places are now full. If your child decides that

they do not want to take part then please would you let Mrs Palmer know so that
she can open it up to children on the waiting list.












Liskeard Secondary School 'Getting to know you session'
Liskeard Year 6 children will be going to visit Liskeard Secondary School on

Wednesday 24th May for a 'Getting to know you session'. 
It's going to be an exciting day for them!



Swimming lessons

Please remember that it is the last swimming session for Y4-Y6 on Thursday!



INSET Day on Monday 5th June
Don't forget, next week is the last week before half-term, and there will be an

INSET day on Monday 5th June. We look forward to seeing you all back in school
on Tuesday 6th June. This day will be a normal PE day so children should come
dressed in their PE kit. After school club next half term will be Tennis, parental

consent forms for this will be sent home in due course.



I N S P I R I N G  E X C E L L E N C E  A C R O S S

T H E  C U R R I C U L U M

COMING UP



TREWIDLAND PRIMARY  
& PRESCHOOL 

LOOKING AHEAD

I N S P I R I N G  E X C E L L E N C E  A C R O S S  T H E  C U R R I C U L U M



Year R Star: Kaiden






Year 1 & 2 Star: 
All Year 2 children!






Year 3 & 4 Star: Charlie





Year 5 & 6 Star: Neythen






Year 6 Induction days at Liskeard School 
Monday 10th & Tuesday 11th July

Year 6 transition visit to Liskeard School
Wednesday 24th May

Sports Day and reserve date
Thursday 15th June (reserve 22nd June) 1:30pm

Computing Masterclass, Liskeard School
Thursday 22nd June, 9:15-10:25

STARS OF THIS WEEK

Class photographs
Friday 9th June

ATTENDANCE

Leavers assembly & 
End of Year Award Ceremony

Friday 21st July at 1:30pm

Last day of term
Friday 21st July - Early Finish at 2pm

Homework exhibition
Thursday 20th July at 1:30pm

School production
Thursday 6th July at 1.30pm & 5.30pm

Governors' Day
Friday 30th June 

Art Masterclass, Liskeard School
Friday 23rd June

INSET Day
Monday 5th June

(If your child is due to attend a Masterclass
then you will already be aware of this).




Break up for Half Term
Friday 26th May

OUR CLASS WEEKLY ATTENDANCE
PERCENTAGES:



HUNDRED ACRE WOOD: 83%
(IMPROVEMENT REQUIRED)



FARTHING WOOD:  86%

(IMPROVEMENT REQUIRED)



OVERALL SCHOOL ATTENDANCE:  84.5%
(IMPROVEMENT REQUIRED)



PLEASE SUPPORT YOUR CHILD TO

DEVELOP LIFELONG HABITS OF GOOD
ATTENDANCE AND PUNCTUALITY IN
ORDER TO ALLOW THEM TO ACHIEVE

THEIR FULL POTENTIAL.

PTA Disco
Friday 14th July after schoolPTA Quiz

Wednesday 14th June


